
June 2025 - PCSS Student Final Exam Schedule

DATE EXAM

Thurs, May 29

Wed. June 11

Thurs. June 12

Fri. June 13

Tues, June 17

Wed. June 18

Thurs. June 19

Fri, June 20

Mon. June 23

Tues, June 24

Wed. June 25

Thurs June 26

English 9 PAT - Part A

English 30-1 Diploma (Part A)

Social 30-1/30-2 Diploma (Part A)

English 9 PAT (Part B)

Math 9 PAT (Part A)

Math 9 PAT (Part B)

English 30-1 Diploma (Part B)

Social 9 PAT

Social 30-1/30-2 Diploma (Part B)

Science 9 PAT

English 20-1/20-2 (Part A)

Social 20-1/ 20-2 (Part A)

Social 10 -1/ 10-2 (Part A)

English 10-1/10-2 (Part A)

English 8 Final

English 7 Final

Chemistry 30 Diploma

Biology 20

Science 10

Math 8 Final

Math 7 Final

Physics 30 Diploma

Physics 20

English 10-1/10-2 (Part B)

Social 10-1/10-2 (Part B)

Science 8 Final

Science 7 Final

English 20-1/20-2 (Part B)

Social 20-1/ 20-2(Part B)

Social 8 Final

Social 7 Final

Make-Up Exams

Be sure to return any textbooks on the day of your final to avoid paying a fine.

LAST DAY OF REGULAR CLASSES FOR STUDENTS IS THURSDAY, JUNE 19

NOTES

Final exams begin at 9:00am on the date of the exam, please arrive 15 mins early.

The list of designated exam rooms will be posted inside the main entrance each day.

Cell phones, smart watches and other electronic devices are not permitted in the exam room and can be left in the

student’s locker or with the exam supervisor.

Bring the following: Pencil and eraser, calculator (if needed), water bottle and snack (if needed)

And for those with audio accommodations, a pair of wired headphones.


